
56,350.00$               

64,265.00$               

70,350.00$               

54,537.26$               

144,690.00$             

109,650.00$             

205,500.00$                           

148,518.50$                           

439,187.00$                           

256,300.00$                           

Optional Year 

146,289.00$             

79,015.00$               

54,248.80$               

Total 3 Year Bid Amount

407,844.00$                           

237,045.00$                           

164,824.40$                           

169,050.00$                           

195,595.00$                           Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Edgerton, Inc.

The Buckingham Routh Co.

Shaffer Beacon Mechanical Services, Inc

Crest Mechanical Services, Inc.

Qualified Bid

No                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

yes

yes

No

SK Mechanical, LLC

SUMMARY OF COMPETITIVE BIDS

Date Advertised, 3/17/2015

Date Released, 3/17/2025

Date Opened, 4/17/2025

Contract No., 041725

Name of Paper--CT-DAS

Name of Bidder

Action Air Systems, Inc.

Tradesmen of New England, LLC

Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating, Inc

Eastern Mechanical Services, Inc.


