SUMMARY OF COMPETITIVE BIDS

Date Advertised, 3/17/2015

Date Released, 3/17/2025

Date Opened, 4/17/2025

Contract No., 041725

Name of Paper--CT-DAS

Name of Bidder	Qualified Bid	Total 3 Year Bid Amount		Optional Year	
Action Air Systems, Inc.	No	\$	407,844.00	\$	146,289.00
Tradesmen of New England, LLC	yes	\$	237,045.00	\$	79,015.00
Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating, Inc	yes	\$	164,824.40	\$	54,248.80
Eastern Mechanical Services, Inc.	No	\$	169,050.00	\$	56,350.00
SK Mechanical, LLC	Yes	\$	195,595.00	\$	64,265.00
Edgerton, Inc.	Yes	\$	205,500.00	\$	70,350.00
The Buckingham Routh Co.	Yes	\$	148,518.50	\$	54,537.26
Shaffer Beacon Mechanical Services, Inc	Yes	\$	439,187.00	\$	144,690.00
Crest Mechanical Services, Inc.	Yes	\$	256,300.00	\$	109,650.00